Pedavena 18 ottobre 2015

Pos Nr.  Concorrente
1° 9 BRISTOT PAOLO
2° 17  LUCCHET MAURO
3° 4 POSSAMAI FRANCO
40 3 VIEL ANTONIO
59 11 GAMBA CLAUDIO
6° 8 OLPER GUGLIELMO
7° 1 CONT GIOVANNI
8° 2 NALDO GIORGIO
9° 13 SCUSSEL CARLO
10° 7 FERRARO PAOLO
11¢ 15 GIDONI FRANCO
12° 16  GIDONI ROBERTO
13¢ 6 FABRIZI ELIO
14° 5 VECELLIO ORAZIO
15¢ 12 MIOTTO AGOSTINO
16° 14  ZATTA AGOSTINO
17¢ 10 DALLE GRAVE VALERIO
Partenti nr. 17
Partiti nr. 17
Non partiti nr. O
Ritirati nr. O
Non classificati nr. 0
Esclusi nr. O
Classificati nr. 17

Esposta alle ore:

Il C.s.

Cronometraggio

Berro Ginoni B

REGOLARITA'

DEL FELTRINO

32 Prova Campionato Sociale 2015

CLASSIFICA C.0O. 07

categoria assoluta

Tempo imposto:
Equipaggio

BRISTOT P./ZATTA VALERIO
LUCCHET M./FACCIO MICHELA

POSSAMAI FRANCO
VIEL ANTONIO
GAMBA C./DEGO MANUELA

OLPER G./OLPER GIULIANO
CONT G./CADORIN SERENA

NALDO GIORGIO

SCUSSEL C./ARNOLDO NICOL

FERRARO P./BINDA CINZIA

GIDONI F./GIDONI ALBERTO

GIDONI ROBERTO

FABRIZI E./GIOPP VITTORIA

VECELLIO ORAZIO

MIOTTO A./SALA ALESSANDRA

ZATTA AGOSTINO
DALLE GRAVE VALERIO

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.

40° 00°
Naz/Anno  Vettura

1987 ALFA ROMEO 75 T.
1967 LANCIA FULVIA 1300
1978 PIAGGIO VESPA P200
1977 HONDA 500 FOUR
1973 TRIUMPH SPITFIRE
1994 CITROEN X11
1987 ALFA 75 EVO
1980 HONDA CBX 1000
1974 PORSCHE 911
1987 SAAB 900 CABRIO
1970 CITROEN AMI 8
1962 FIAT UNO 1300
1958 LANCIA FLAMINIA
1982 BMW R45
1958 TRIUPH TR 3A
1973 MINI INNOCENTI
1965 FIAT 500

Il

Belluno

Direttore di Gara

Tempo

39°
40°
40°
40°
40°
40°
39°
40°
40°
40°
40°
40°
40°
40°
39°
40°
39°

59° 97
00° 07
00° 10
00° 18
00° 32
00° 35
59° 58
00° 43
00° 50
00° 52
00° 59
00° 75
00° 79
01° 34
57° 16
05° 75
41° 55
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Pen.
3a
Tr
10r
18r
32r
35r
42 a
43r
50r
52r
59r
75r
79r
134r
284 a
575r
999 a



